## Christ the King Early Childhood Center

2022-2023 Registration Form for Early Childhood & School Age Programs

## Tuition & Fee Schedule

Full Day Programs	$(2^{nd} \text{ child } 10)$	)% discount,	1 per famil	ly) July 1, 2	2022-June 30, 2023	
Class	Days	Time	Monthly	Registration	Select Program	
			Tuition	Fee		
Toddler I	M-F	7:30-5:30	1200	100		
Toddler I	MWF	7:30-5:30	900	100		
Toddler I	TTH	7:30-5:30	600	100		
Toddler I children must be 18-29 months of age						
Toddler II	M-F	7:30-5:30	1200	100		
Toddler II	MWF	7:30-5:30	900	100		
Toddler II	TTH	7:30-5:30	600	100		
Toddler II children must be 30-39 months of age						
Nursery	M-F	7:30-5:30	1100	100		
Nursery	MWF	7:30-5:30	875	100		
Nursery	TTH	7:30-5:30	575	100		
*Nursery children must be 3 by 12/01/2022 & potty-trained						
Pre-Kindergarten	M-F	7:30-5:30	1100	100		
Pre-Kindergarten	MWF	7:30-5:30	875	100		
Pre-Kindergarten	TTH	7:30-5:30	575	100		
**Pre-K children must be 4 by 12/01/2022 & potty-trained						

Half Day Programs (2 <sup>nd</sup> ch	Sept.12, 2022-June 23, 2023				
Class	Days	Time	Monthly	Registration	Select Program
			Tuition	Fee	
Nursery 3 Day*	MWF	8:30-12:30	375	100	
Nursery 5 Day*	M-F	8:30-12:30	500	100	
Pre-Kindergarten 5 Day**	M-F	8:30-1:30	600	100	
School Age Program (SAP)	M-F	1:45-5:30	350	100	
SAP: Half Day	varies	11-5:30	Add \$30 per day		
SAP: Full Day	varies	7:30-5:30	Add \$40 per day		
SAP: Full Month July/Aug	M-F	7:30-5:30	1100	50	

**Associated Fees** (payable to Christ the King)

	/
Program Change Fee: \$50	Classroom Supplies (list given with Welcome letter)
Late Payment Fee: \$25 per week if received after	Pre-K Enrichment Fee: \$25 (Let's Find Out reader,
the 5 <sup>th</sup> of the month	Albany Pine Push visits)
Late Pickup Fee: \$1 per minute	Material Fees: \$50 per student
Returned Check Fee: \$35	Field Trip Fees: varies

For Staff only: Registration Fee Received via	Date
Parent Signature	Date
Student	DOB